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Name
Andrew Knightly
Brian Jansen
Christopher Cooper
Erik Knickerbocker
Ethan Dapice
Eliza Kerschner
lan Fraser
Kris Garcia
Tim Collins
Charlie Collins
Henry Milan
David Haluska
Joel Brinz
Henry Heidemann
Robert Looker
David Delmar
Ed Hughes
Rick Reardon
Connor Kedzierski
Randy Reardon
Joe Roberts
Chris Cooper Jr
Holden Clapp
Emily Bishop
Hollie Adams
Peter Hall
Deedra Dapice
Chris Jones
Lukas Modrusan
Shane Martin
Katherine Collins
Zachary Harvey-Chambers
Kristine Guaraldo
Mark Szewczyk
Sean Fessenden
Shannon Crocker
Michael Vine
Christine Rogers
Marisa Gilpin
Geoffrey Dapice
Monique Penny
Chauntel DilLiberto
John Leeth
Lee Clein

Andrew Clapp

Age

52
37
55
47
27
35
40
46
17
20
17
38
15
57
27
40
70
66
16
56
57
16
24
18
37
58
57
60
17
62
53
15
47
57
36
45
56
25
24
57
37
36
70
60
53
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No.

20
10
24
53

40
48
46

56
13
62
26

15
44
51
58
57
27
64

63
11
42
60
31
47
32
21
45
17
28
50
16
25

61
12

33
59
22

10m
1:00:35
1:00:55
1:01:16
1:02:41
1:03:28
1:04:11
1:05:17
1:07:34
1:08:01
1:08:01
1:08:11
1:08:30
1:09:32
1:09:56
1:11:05
1:11:09
1:11:41
1:11:52
1:13:02
1:13:42
1:13:59
1:15:27
1:15:42
1:17:29
1:18:13
1:18:42
1:18:44
1:20:29
1:20:40
1:20:57
1:21:30
1:21:51
1:22:10
1:23:16
1:25:54
1:28:24
1:28:58
1:30:58
1:31:33
1:36:38
1:37:13
1:37:13
1:39:04
1:39:30
1:45:11

Pace
6:04
6:06
6:08
6:17
6:21
6:26
6:32
6:46
6:49
6:49
6:50
6:51
6:58
7:00
7:07
7:07
7:11
7:12
7:19
7:23
7:24
7:33
7:35
7:45
7:50
7:53
7:53
8:03
8:04
8:06
8:09
8:12
8:13
8:20
8:36
8:51
8:54
9:06
9:10
9:40
9:44
9:44
9:55
9:57
10:32



46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

Thad Dwyer
Joyce Reardon
Tony Santiago

Larry Merrill
Robert Garnett

Sean Foye
Christina Deveau

David Benn

Heidi Tupper

Robin Clarke

Brad Eslin
Pitsamat
Shannon Martin
Brooke Knights
Philip Pierce

67
60
70
79
60
60
60
79
38
54
46
46
72
29
82
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49
52
43
36
29
41
30
37
14
23
54
55
34

39

1:51:06
1:52:13
1:55:49
2:00:23
2:00:23
2:02:21
2:02:55
2:03:29
2:05:11
2:05:13
2:10:29
2:10:35
2:14:02
2:16:55
2:17:49

11:07
11:14
11:35
12:03
12:03
12:15
12:18
12:21
12:32
12:32
13:03
13:04
13:25
13:42
13:47



